
YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Priyansh Sahu M 1187 BBZAR
2 Vimal Vendje M 845 Bijapur
3 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS
4 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
5 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
6 Krishna Kant Prasad M 1394 BSP
7 M V Abhishek M 212 DURG
8 Suygya Chandak M 1303 DURG
9 Rudra Pratap Singh M 1891 KOR
10 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
11 Gaurav Goyal M 921 RGH
12 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR
13 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR
14 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
15 Ashmit Shrivastava M 44 UCR
16 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 UCR
17 Rounak Chouhan M 13 UCR
18 Saurav Sahu M UCR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BS U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arnav Menon M 527 BLS
2 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
3 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS
4 Bhagat Ram Kashyap M 1762 BLS
5 Divya Shikhar M 1061 BLS
6 K Naveen M 1652 BLS
7 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS
8 Rupesh Xalxco M 1060 BLS
9 Sushant Ku Pandit M 1202 BLS
10 Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS
11 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
12 Aarav Lahoti M 1504 BSTR
13 Alwin Togy M BSTR
14 Ayush Peter M 1438 BSTR
15 G Aryan Kumar Naidu M 1908 BSTR
16 Prince Gupta M 1417 BSTR
17 Shikhar Tah M 1668 BSTR
18 Udit Nag M 1416 BSTR
19 Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
20 Yatharth Dewangan M 1505 BSTR
21 Abhay Vishwakarma M 1249 DNT
22 Aditya Kumar M 1396 DNT
23 Caleb George M 1388 DNT
24 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG
25 Arvin Shibu M 1481 DURG
26 Daksh Bagri M 1358 DURG
27 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
28 Jayaditya Bawne M 1196 DURG
29 Kushmeet Sahu M 1472 DURG
30 Naman Jimnani M 493 DURG
31 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
32 Tosif Raza M 1277 KRBA
33 Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
34 Aagam Kankaria M 1698 RJN
35 Aadvik Kumar M 1235 RPR
36 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR
37 Mhd Laeef M 1172 RPR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BS U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
38 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR
39 Om Basak M 1234 RPR
40 Pushkar Patel M 1233 RPR
41 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
42 Shreyash Pawar M 665 RPR
43 Vatsal Kedia M 1809 RPR
44 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
45 Ayush Xalxo M 1645 SRG
46 Shourya Pratap Singh M 1590 SRG
47 Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG
48 Ashish Nishad M 1345 SUKMA
49 Rahu Tawri M 1349 SUKMA
50 Abhinav Tiwari M 1405 UCR
51 Aditya Singh Thakur M UCR
52 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
53 Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR
54 Jatin Kumar M 1551 UCR
55 Manav Raj Veerani M 1434 UCR
56 Manit Jain M 55555 UCR
57 Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
58 Yash Joshi M 1419 UCR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Stuti Shuktel F 1008 Balod
2 Ranu Mandavi F 1276 Bijapur
3 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS
4 Jaspreet Kaur Johal F 1395 BSP
5 Priyanshi Verma F 220 DURG
6 Suhani Soni F 542 DURG
7 Devansi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
8 Gouri Shree Behra F 1034 RGH
9 Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
10 Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
11 Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR
12 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
13 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
14 Tishyya Mukta F 400 RPR
15 Arya Singh F 171 SRG
16 Hiral Chouhan F 1756 UCR
17 Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
18 Tanu Chandra F UCR
19 Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of GS U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Shriya Komiya F 1209 Balod
2 Simran Xalxo F 1870 Bijapur
3 Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS
4 Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
5 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
6 Bhumita Kurre F 853 DURG
7 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
8 Pahal Deoliya F 1582 DURG
9 Shreya Mandal F 1834 DURG
10 Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
11 Mahi Chand F 399 RPR
12 Rewa Raje Verma F 35 UCR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS

Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of XD U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS

Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
2 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
3 Arvin Shibu M 1481 DURG

Bhumita Kurre F 853 DURG
4 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
5 M V Abhishek M 212 DURG

Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
6 Naman Jimnani M 493 DURG

Pahal Deoliya F 1582 DURG
7 Suygya Chandak M 1303 DURG

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 Balod
8 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH

Gouri Shree Behra F 1034 RGH
9 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR

Tishyya Mukta F 400 RPR
10 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
11 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR

Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
12 Om Basak M 1234 RPR

Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR
13 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Arya Singh F 171 SRG
14 Aditya Singh Thakur M UCR

Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
15 Saurav Sahu M UCR

Tanu Chandra F UCR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arnav Menon M 527 BLS

Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BD U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS

Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
2 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS

Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
3 Divya Shikhar M 1061 BLS

Krishna Kant Prasad M 1394 BSP
4 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS

Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
5 Abhay Vishwakarma M 1249 DNT

Aditya Kumar M 1396 DNT
6 Caleb George M 1388 DNT

Daksh Bagri M 1358 DURG
7 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG

Naman Jimnani M 493 DURG
8 Arvin Shibu M 1481 DURG

Suygya Chandak M 1303 DURG
9 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Jayaditya Bawne M 1196 DURG
10 Kushmeet Sahu M 1472 DURG

Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
11 M V Abhishek M 212 DURG

Saurav Sahu M UCR
12 Gaurav Goyal M 921 RGH

Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH
13 Aagam Kankaria M 1698 RJN

Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
14 Aadvik Kumar M 1235 RPR

Pushkar Patel M 1233 RPR
15 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR

Shourya Pratap Singh M 1590 SRG
16 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR

Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR
17 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR

Om Basak M 1234 RPR
18 Shreyash Pawar M 665 RPR

Vatsal Kedia M 1809 RPR
19 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of BD U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG

20 Ayush Xalxo M 1645 SRG
Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG

21 Ashish Nishad M 1345 SUKMA
G Aryan Kumar Naidu M 1908 BSTR

22 Aditya Kartyan M 1102 UCR
Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS

23 Aditya Singh Thakur M UCR
Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR

24 Ashmit Shrivastava M 44 UCR
Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS

25 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR

26 Jatin Kumar M 1551 UCR
Raunak Bhattar M RPR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG

Shriya Komiya F 1209 Balod
2 Mahi Chand F 399 RPR

Priyanshi Verma F 220 DURG
3 Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR

Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
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YONEX SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE JUNIOR (U-19 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of GD U19 - Qualification
Date
07 - 11 Jul 2023

City, Country
JAGDALPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Jaspreet Kaur Johal F 1395 BSP

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 Balod
2 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG

Rewa Raje Verma F 35 UCR
3 Pahal Deoliya F 1582 DURG

Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
4 Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR

Tishyya Mukta F 400 RPR
5 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR

Suhani Soni F 542 DURG
6 Hiral Chouhan F 1756 UCR

Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
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